



Cheesecake, Bites, Cinnamon

Product Details:

Item Number: 622137

Pack Size: 144/.833oz.

Serving Per Case: 48

Net Weight: 7.5 lbs.

Kosher: Yes

Meal Contribution:

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 365 Days Frozen, 14 days shelf life

Temperature Class: Frozen

Cook State: Fully Cooked

GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14: 10040697713101

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A

Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

Sugar, Bleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Whole Eggs, Vegetable Oil (Contains one or more of the following: Soybean Oil, Canola Oil, or Palm Oil), Margarine (Interesterified Soybean Oil, Water, Mono- and Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Water, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers [Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, and Guar Gum]), Food Starch – Modified, Dried Whey (Milk), Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Calcium Acetate, Cinnamon, Cocoa Powder, Egg Whites, Emulsifier (Mono- Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol ester of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), Guar Gum, Lactic Acid, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Natural Vanilla Flavor (Milk), Nonfat Milk, Polysorbate 60, Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Sodium Propionate, Sorbitan Monostearate, Soy Flour, Vanilla Extract, Vital Wheat Gluten, Xanthan Gum.

Allergen Statement:

Contains: Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy. May Contain Traces of Pecans, Walnuts and Almonds.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 2.50oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories **320**

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 15g **19%**

Saturated Fat 7g **35%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg **12%**

Sodium 170mg **7%**

Total Carbohydrate 33g **12%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 24g

Incl. Added Sugars 24g **48%**

Protein 3g **–**

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 23mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 59mg 2%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866

Always Available.



Cheesecake, Bites, Cinnamon

Preparation and Additional Information: Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 10 lbs

Case Dimensions: 15 X 8.6875 X 9.875

Pallet Count: 78

Double Stack: No

Cube: 0.745

Block and Tier: 13 and 6

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866